Mantorp Park

Sunday
Blue 1140-1200

Qualifying started at 11:44:38

Mantorp Park 3.106 km

5/18/2014 11:40 -

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:33.481 +1.359 11:55:30.864 2 1:44.327 +10.754 11:47:07.771
(600) Thomas Hildingsson 3 1:33.831 +0.258 11:48:41.602
1 11:45:27.678 (53) Jimmi Pedersen 4 1:33.573 11:50:15.175
2 1:29.646 +3.716 11:46:57.324 1 11:46:01.536 5 1:34.441 +0.868 11:51:49.616
3 1:28.074 +2.144 11:48:25.398 2 1:32.295 11:47:33.831 6 1:34.232 +0.659 11:53:23.848
4 1:26.510 +0.580 11:49:51.908 3 1:33.188 +0.893 11:49:07.019 7 1:34.253 +0.680 11:54:58.101
5 1:31.066 +5.136 11:51:22.974
6 1:28.129 +2.199 11:52:51.103 (97) Rasmus Ericsson (122) Filip Rasmussen
7 1:25.930 11:54:17.033 1 11:45:43.555 1 11:45:15.772
8 1:26.756 +0.826 11:55:43.789 2 1:33.085 +0.753 11:47:16.640 2 1:35.170 +1.524 11:46:50.942
3 1:37.391 +5.059 11:48:54.031 3 1:34.448 +0.802 11:48:25.390
(101) Pekka Virolainen 4 1:35.738 +3.406 11:50:29.769 4 1:33.705 +0.059 11:49:59.095
1 11:45:31.374 5 1:33.124 +0.792 11:52:02.893 5 1:35.404 +1.758 11:51:34.499
2 1:33.566 +6.101 11:47:04.940 6 1:32.332 11:53:35.225 6 1:34.353 +0.707 11:53:08.852
3 1:29.349 +1.884 11:48:34.289 7 1:34.942 +2.610 11:565:10.167 7 1:33.646 11:54:42.498
4 1:27.465 11:50:01.754
5 1:27.720 +0.255 11:51:29.474 (86) William Levinsson (56) Kjell Andersson
6 1:29.386 +1.921 11:52:58.860 1 11:46:12.149 1 11:44:55.482
7 1:28.696 +1.231 11:54:27.556 2 1:32.723 11:47:44.872 2 1:34.179 +0.299 11:46:29.661
8 1:28.872 +1.407 11:55:56.428 3 1:33.544 +0.821 11:49:18.416 3 1:33.880 11:48:03.541
4 1:36.448 +3.725 11:50:54.864 4 1:34.510 +0.630 11:49:38.051
(944) Peter Sundqvist 5 1:35.408 +2.685 11:52:30.272 5 1:34.231 +0.351 11:51:12.282
1 11:45:18.932 6 1:35.907 +3.184 11:54:06.179 6 1:34.251 +0.371 11:52:46.533
2 1:29.404 +1.180 11:46:48.336 7 1:38.744 +6.021 11:55:44.923
3 1:29.352 +1.128 11:48:17.688 (74) Bengt BSrjesson
4 1:30.298 +2.074 11:49:47.986 (60) Troels Bertelsen 1 11:45:51.659
5 1:31.727 +3.503 11:51:19.713 1 11:45:56.804 2 1:35.383 +1.484 11:47:27.042
6 1:28.924 +0.700 11:52:48.637 2 1:32.729 11:47:29.533 3 1:34.789 +0.890 11:49:01.831
7 1:28.224 11:54:16.861 3 1:33.017 +0.288 11:49:02.550 4 1:35.474 +1.575 11:50:37.305
8 1:28.686 +0.462 11:55:45.547 4 1:35.280 +2.551 11:50:37.830 5 1:34.022 +0.123 11:52:11.327
5 1:34.006 +1.277 11:52:11.836 6 1:33.899 11:53:45.226
(0) Mats Hildingsson 6 1:33.793 +1.064 11:53:45.629 7 1:34.278 +0.379 11:55:19.504
1 114531116 7 1:34.344 +1.615 11:55:19.973
2 1:33.677 +2.388 11:47:04.793 (59) Morten Munch
3 1:31.410 +0.121 11:48:36.203 (161) Jacob Bergstrand 1 11:45:01.588
4 1:31.289 11:50:07.492 1 11:46:02.601 2 1:36.814 +2.274 11:46:38.402
5 1:33.233 +1.944 11:51:40.725 2 1:33.602 +0.821 11:47:36.203 3 1:36.161 +1.621 11:48:14.563
6 1:31.415 +0.126 11:53:12.140 3 1:32.781 11:49:08.984 4 1:36.782 +2.242 11:49:51.345
7 1:34.915 +3.626 11:54:47.055 4 1:34.161 +1.380 11:50:43.145 5 1:35.234 +0.694 11:51:26.579
5 1:35.590 +2.809 11:52:18.735 6 1:37.051 +2.511 11:53:03.630
(348) Victor Weywadt 6 1:33.211 +0.430 11:53:51.946 7 1:34.540 11:54:38.170
1 11-45.05.986 7 1:33.246 +0.465 11:55:25.192
2 1:33.285 +1.782 11:46:39.271 (198) Karsten Frostholm
3 1:34.329 +2.826 11:48:13.600 (99) Lars Henrik Persson 1 11:45:53.652
4 1:33.854 +2.351 11:49:47 454 1 11:45:26.235 2 1:35.075 11:47:28.727
5 1:34.551 +3.048 11:51:22.005 2 1:33.403 +0.419 11:46:59.638 3 1:35.613 +0.538 11:49:04.340
6 1:32.430 +0.927 11:52:54.435 3 1:32.984 11:48:32.622 4 1:38.500 +3.425 11:50:42.840
7 1:33.326 +1.823 11:54:27.761 4 1:33.426 +0.442 11:50:06.048 5 1:36.674 +1.599 11:52:19.514
8 1:31.503 11:55:59.264 6 1:38.143 +3.068 11:53:57.657
(117) HCEkan Hultgvist 7 1:35.740 +0.665 11:55:33.397
(646) Rene Larfort 1 11:45:24.252
1 11:45:50.414 2 1:34.887 +1.853 11:46:59.139 (770) Charlotte Eimhed
2 1:34.471 +2.478 11:47:24.885 3 1:33.034 11:48:32.173 1 11:46:16.729
3 1:33.883 +1.890 11:48:58.768 4 1:33.259 +0.225 11:50:05.432 2 1:36.462 +1.215 11:47:53.191
4 1:33.067 +1.074 11:50:31.835 5 1:35.350 +2.316 11:51:40.782 3 1:39.566 +4.319 11:49:32.757
5 1:34.691 +2.698 11:52:06.526 6 1:42.422 +9.388 11:63:23.204 4 1:36.539 +1.292 11:51:09.296
6 1:35.963 +3.970 11:53:42.489 7 1:36.148 +3.114 11:54:59.352 5 1:35.821 +0.574 11:52:45.117
7 1:31.993 11:55:14.482 6 1:36.388 +1.141 11:54:21.505
(420) Dick Peters 7 1:35.247 11:55:56.752
(395) Anders Adelb; g 1 11:46:17.296
1 11:46:12.759 2 1:33.109 11:47:50.405 (804) Patrik Hammar
2 1:32.613 +0.491 11:47:45.372 3 4:04.837 +2:31.728 11:51:55.242 1 11:45:40.189
3 1:33.319 +1.197 11:49:18.691 4 1:37.283 +4.174 11:53:32.525 2 1:36.191 +0.944 11:47:16.380
4 1:32.971 +0.849 11:50:51.662 3 1:37.567 +2.320 11:48:53.947
5 1:32.122 11:52:23.784 (71) Kim Skovholm 4 1:36.652 +1.405 11:50:30.599
6 1:33.599 +1.477 11:53:57.383 1 11:45:23.444 5 1:36.145 +0.898 11:52:06.744
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Mantorp Park

Sunday
Blue 1140-1200

Qualifying started at 11:44:38

Mantorp Park 3.106 km

H
5/18/2014 11:40
| | [ N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:37.120 +1.873 11:53:43.864 7 1:45.813 +0.258 11:55:52.424
7 1:35.247 11:55:19.111
(51) Mikkel Bay
(9) Henrik Bruun 1 11:47:46.018
1 11:44:58.855 2 1:51.888 11:49:37.906
2 1:37.338 +1.502 11:46:36.193 3 2:19.347 +27.459 11:51:57.253
3 1:37.194 +1.358 11:48:13.387
4 1:37.838 +2.002 11:49:51.225 (5) Kasper Damsgaard
5 1:35.836 11:51:27.061 1 11:46:03.557
6 1:38.039 +2.203 11:53:05.100
7 1:36.476 +0.640 11:54:41.576
(72) Berge Kristoffersen
1 11:45:38.076
2 1:37.731 +1.692 11:47:15.807
3 1:37.876 +1.837 11:48:53.683
4 1:36.124 +0.085 11:50:29.807
5 1:36.051 +0.012 11:52:05.858
6 1:36.723 +0.684 11:53:42.581
7 1:36.039 11:55:18.620
(445) Niclas Johansson
1 11:45:46.699
2 1:36.839 11:47:23.538
3 1:37.199 +0.360 11:49:00.737
(45) Rune Rasmussen
1 11:44:58.288
2 1:37.158 11:46:35.446
3 1:37.738 +0.580 11:48:13.184
4 1:37.964 +0.806 11:49:51.148
5 1:38.240 +1.082 11:51:29.388
6 1:37.681 +0.523 11:53:07.069
(28) Martin Paaske
1 11:45:28.915
2 1:47.782 +10.291 11:47:16.697
3 1:42.552 +5.061 11:48:59.249
4 1:37.701 +0.210 11:50:36.950
5 1:39.061 +1.570 11:52:16.011
6 1:37.894 +0.403 11:53:53.905
7 1:37.491 11:55:31.396
(17) Anna Adbring
1 11:45:21.437
2 1:42.144 +1.719 11:47:03.581
3 1:43.950 +3.525 11:48:47.531
4 1:40.877 +0.452 11:50:28.408
5 1:41.025 +0.600 11:52:09.433
6 1:40.864 +0.439 11:53:50.297
7 1:40.425 11:55:30.722
(36) Michael Poulsen
1 11:46:08.073
2 1:43.371 11:47:51.444
3 1:46.688 +3.317 11:49:38.132
4 1:47.376 +4.005 11:51:25.508
5 1:44.385 +1.014 11:53:09.893
(214) Markus Adbring
1 11:45:12.655
2 1:47.646 +2.091 11:47:00.301
3 1:47.504 +1.949 11:48:47.805
4 1:45.555 11:50:33.360
5 1:46.670 +1.115 11:52:20.030
6 1:46.581 +1.026 11:54:06.611
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